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Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 17 5:00pm CT

Lot

0200
0201

0202

0203

0204

0205
0207

0208

0209
0210

0211

0212

0213

0214
0215

0216
0217

0218
0219
0220

0221

Title

Reclaimed Vintage Wooden Headboard

Lot of Reclaimed Vintage
31/2 Door and Window Trim

Lotof two 2 Items. New Metal Circular Patio
Table -missing glass top and Hexagonal glass
table top

Reclaimed Large Triple Storage Cabinet

Lot of 100 sg.ft. Reclaimed, Vintage 7 1/2
Pine Shiplap

Reclaimed Kitchenaid Gas Cooktop

Reclaimed Vintage Pendant Light Fixture with
Metal Shade

Lot of Four 4 Reclaimed Vintage Lowboy
Toilets

Reclaimed GE 27 Double Oven-Black

Lot Of Two 2 Reclaimed, Vintage, 6-light,
Wood Window Sashes

Lot Of Two 2 Reclaimed, Vintage, 6 light,
Wood Window Sashes

Lot Of Four 4 Reclaimed, Vintage, 1/1,
Double Hung Wood Windows in Frames

Reclaimed, Monumental Custom size, Sisal
Rug with Canvas binding

Reclaimed Rheem Electric Furnace

Reclaimed, Vintage Factory 9-light, Steel
Awning Window

Vintage Post Office Metal Mail Sorter

Reclaimed Custom Arched Wooden Picket
Driveway Swing Gate with Steel Frame

Reclaimed Large Fuse Box
Reclaimed Texas Style BBQ Pit and Smoker

Vintage c. 1920's Black and Red Chinoiserie
Secretary Desk with Upper Cabinet

Vintage c. 1950's Upholstered French Arm
Chair
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Lot
0222

0223
0224
0225

0226
0227

0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234

0235
0236

0237

0238

0239

0240

0241
0242

0243
0244

Title

Vintage c. 1950's Upholstered French Arm
Chair Tile Surround

Lot of Three Reclaimed Wooden Bookcases
Pair of Reclaimed, Solid Wood, 6-Panel Doors

Reclaimed Monumental Plaster over Wood
Fireplace Mantle with Keystone Design

Pair of Reclaimed Glass Fronted China Cabinets
Lot Of Reclaimed, Vintage Door and Window
Trim

Reclaimed Whirlpool Self-Cleaning Oven
Reclaimed Whirlpool Self-Cleaning Oven
Reclaimed Upper Kitchen Paired Cabinets
Reclaimed Crane Toilet

Reclaimed American Standard Toilet

Reclaimed Kohler Bidet with fixture

Reclaimed Pair of WoodM ode Lower Desk
Cabinets with Upper Pencil Drawer

Reclaimed Vintage Wooden Desk

Reclaimed Set of Three 3 Metal Casement
windows

Reclaimed Vintage Cypress Desk with Glass
Top

Reclaimed Custom Built, Wooden Cabinet
With Upper Open Bookcase and Paired Lower
cabinets.

Reclaimed Vintage Wooden Bathroom Vanity
Base Cabinet

Reclaimed, Wooden, Paired, Upper Kitchen
Cabinets

Reclaimed Wooden Paired Upper Cabinets

Reclaimed Large Drafting Table Desk with
Metal Legs

Reclaimed, custom built, Wood Storage Shelves

Reclaimed KitchenAid Selectra27 Double
Oven



Lot

0245
0246

0247

0248

0249

0250

0251

0252

0253

0254

0255
0256

0257
0258
0259

0260

0261

0262
0263

0264
0265

0266

0267

0268

0269

Title

Pair of Reclaimed Bungalow Eave Brackets

Lot of 14 Doors Reclaimed From The Historic
Rice Mansion, c. 1910 Home Converted To The
OfficessMusic Studio of Mr. Knowles,
Beyonce's Father.

Ceramic guest bath/powder room door sign
Petit Coin

Reclaimed Pair of Fiberglass Fluted Exterior

Columns

NEW! Still in Box. Lot of Four 4 Boxes of
River Rock Sheets

Reclaimed Black Kenmore 5- Burner Gas
Stovetop

Reclaimed White Admira 4 -Burner Gas
Cooktop.

Reclaimed Wooden Upper Cabinet With 1
Crown Molding

Reclaimed Wooden Below Window
Bookshel f/Window Bench

Reclaimed Bath Vanity Base Cabinet With
Hardware

Reclaimed Bathroom Vanity Base Cabinet

Reclaimed Bathroom Base Cabinet With Over
mount Sink

Reclaimed Pair of 15-light French Doors
Reclaimed, Double Casement Window

Lot of Six 6 , Reclaimed, Solid Wood 6-panel
Doors

Reclaimed, Custom Made, Solid Wood, L eather
Topped, Oak Paneled Bar

Pair Of Vintage Iron Doors with leaded, stained
and painted glass
Pair of Reclaimed, Antique French Tiles

Reclaimed, Large, 12/12 lite, Double Hung
Wood Window in Frame

Lot Of Five 5 Ceiling Fans

Pair of Reclaimed, Mid-Century Modern, 1962
Tropical Color Kohler Bathroom Sinks

Pair Of Reclaimed, American Standard Over
mount Sinks

Lot of 100 Sg.Ft. of Reclaimed, Vintage, 7 1/2
Pine Shiplap

Reclaimed, Mid-Century, Pendant Glass Light
Fixture

Reclaimed Ceiling Mounted Lantern Style
Light Fixture
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Lot
0270

0271
0272
0273
0274
0275

0276

0277

0278
0279

0280
0281

0282

0283

0284

0285

0286
0287
0288

0289

0290
0291
0292
0293

0294
0295

0296
0297

0298
0310
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Title

Lot of Five 5 Reclaimed, Vintage, 6/6
Double Hung Wood Windows With Attached
Storm Windows

Pair of Reclaimed, 3-Light Wall Sconces
Pair Of Reclaimed 4-Light Wall Sconces
New-Patio furniture ottoman

Reclaimed, 5-Light Wall Sconce

Pair Of Reclaimed, Circular, Ceiling Mounted,
3-Light Spot Light Fixtures

Reclaimed, Small Stainless Steel Bar Sink with
Gooseneck Faucet

Reclaimed, Custom Built, Nook With Beveled
Mirror And Bench

Reclaimed Terra Cotta

Vintage, Reclaimed, Decorative Terra Cotta
Chimney Cap

Reclaimed, Cast Stone, Mantle Shelf

Lot Of Various Sized Vintage Turned Wood
Spindles

From the Historic Rice Mansion. Lot of 15
Reclaimed Lever Style Passage Knobsets

Lot of 100 sq.ft. Reclaimed, Vintagel x 6
lumber

Lot Of Three 3 Reclaimed, Vintage, 2 x 8
X 9-10' Pine Boards

NEW! Still in Box. Lot of Four 4 Boxes of
River Rock Sheets

Reclaimed Noritz tankless Water Heater
Reclaimed Stainless Steel Asko Dishwasher

Reclaimed, Solid Wood Single Panel Garage
Door

Lot of Three 3 Reclaimed, White Ceiling Fans

Elementary School Architect Model
Lot Of 17 Reclaimed, Brass Privacy Doorknobs
New-Kayabou Lantern Pagoda

Lot of 150 sq.ft of Reclaimed
31/4 WhiteOak T and G Flooring

K osen Pagoda Basin

Reclaimed, Vintage, Stained and Leaded Glass
Pendant Lantern

Koda Y ukimi Lantern Pagoda

Reclaimed Metal Double Garage Door With
Track and Spring

New Glass-Top Patio Wicker Table
Set Of 3 White Chairs



Lot
0311

0312

0313
0314

0315

0317

0318

0319

0320

0321

0322
0323
0324
0325

0326

0327

0328

0329

0330

0331

0400

0401

0402

0403

0404

0405

Title

Reclaimed Triple Medicine Cabinet With
Mirror Fronts

Reclaimed Hayward Electrical Box For
Pool/Spa

Reclaimed, Upper Kitchen Cabinet

New Still in Box! Patio Furniture Coffee Table
With Tempered Glass Top

Reclaimed Bathroom Vanity with Corian
Counter Top and Overmounted Sink with
Faucet

Vintage Chrome Coffee Pot Planter

Reclaimed Polished Granite Counter Top with
Undermount Sink with Faucet

Reclaimed Cultured Marble Crafters Sink
Reclaimed Bathroom Base Cabinet With

Overmounted Sink With Ceramic Tile
Countertop

Reclaimed Small Two Drawer Base Cabinet
with upper open shelves.

Lot of 100 sq.ft. vintage, 1 x 6 pine boards
Reclaimed Wood Linen/Laundry Cabinet
NEW-Conference Table Top

NEW. Lot Of Four 4 Outdoor Patio Furniture
Cushions

NEW. Lot Of Four 4
Cushions

NEW. Lot Of Four 4
Cushions

NEW. Lot Of Four 4
Cushions

NEW. Lot Of Four 4
Cushions

Pair of Vintage Metal Table Lamps with
Decorative, Shabby Chic Shades.

Reclaimed Vintage Decorative Wrought Iron
Stair Railing

Lot of 100 Sq.ft. Reclaimed, Vintage, 7 1/2
Pine Shiplap

Antique c. 1870s Chinese Carved Wood Wash
Stand with Mirror

Reclaimed Dacor Stainless Steel Warming
Drawer

Reclaimed, Vintage, Maytag Stainless Steel
Electric Cooktop With Girill

Lot of 4 Ceiling Mounted Fluorescent Light
Fixtures

Reclaimed Wood Desk With Upper Open
Bookshelf

Outdoor Patio Furniture

Outdoor Patio Furniture

Outdoor Patio Furniture

Outdoor Patio Furniture
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Lot

0406
0407
0408
0409

0410

0411

0412
0413
0414

0415
0416
0417
0418
0419

0420

0421

0422

0423

0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429

0430
0431
0432

0433
0434

0435

0436

0437
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Title

Vintage Skelgas Stove with Metal Legs
Reclaimed, Vintage Small Column
Reclaimed, Vintage, Small Wood Column

Lot of two 2 Reclaimed 6-light wood window
sashes.

Lotof two 2 reclaimed 6-light wood window
sashes.

Reclaimed, Mid-Century Modern Pendant
Nelson Light Fixture with pleated Shade

Reclaimed Fiberglass 5' bathtub
Reclaimed Vintage Wood Fireplace Mantle

Reclaimed, Lower Base Cabinet with Black
Granite Counter Top

Reclaimed American Standard Toilet
Reclaimed Mancesa Toilet

Reclaimed Bath Vanity with Sink and Faucet
Reclaimed Extended Drop Black Ceiling Fan

Reclaimed White Ceiling Fan with Extended
Drop

Reclaimed Brushed Nickel Hampton Bay
Ceiling Fan

Reclaimed Vintage Gum Ball Dispenser on
Stand

Reclaimed Bath Vanity with Cultured Marble
Counter Top

Reclaimed Harbor Breeze White Metal Ceiling
Fan

Lot of Two 2 Reclaimed Wood Columns
Reclaimed White Wooden Column

Pecky Cypress Wood Cabinet

Reclaimed Pair of Wood Pantry Doors
Reclaimed Lennox Electric Furnace

Set of Three 3 Reclaimed, 6-Panel Pocket
Doorsin Pocket Door Frames

Vintage O'Keefe and Merritt Stove
Vintage Kilgore Toilet

Reclaimed Carrier 5 Ton AC Compressor/ Coil
and Furnace

Generac Transfer Switch

Reclaimed Granite Countertop And
Undermount Sink W Fixtures

Reclaimed Pink Marble Counter Top With
Undermount Sink

Reclaimed Aluminum Framed Awning with
Blue Canvas Fabric

Reclaimed Wooden Fireplace Mantle Shelf



Lot

0438
0439

0440
0441

0442
0443

0444
0445

0446
0447

0448

0449
0450
0451
0452

0453

0454
0455
0456
0457
0458

0459

0460
0461
0462
0463

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470

0471
0472

Title

NEW! Wood And Iron Bench

Reclaimed, Vintage Decorative Metal
Chandelier

NEW! Cast Iron Bench

Reclaimed, Vintage Decorative Brass Fireplace
Mantle Screen

Reclaimed Urinal

Set Of Two 2 Reclaimed, Over mounted
Sinks With Hardware

Reclaimed Pedestal Sink With Hardware

Reclaimed, R.L. Richter Company Aluminum
Diving Board

Reclaimed, Vintage Wrought Iron Balcony Rail

Reclaimed, Vintage, Exterior Louvered Door-
Yellow

Reclaimed, Vintage, Exterior Louvered Door-
green

Pair Of Reclaimed, Two Light Wall Sconces
Reclaimed, Oak Ova Wall Mirror
Reclaimed Wicker Arch Topped Wall Mirror

Lot of Five 5 Antique Religious Paintings
from England

Four 4 Boxesof Christie's Auction
Catalogs

Pair Of Framed Art Prints

Fake Artificial Ficus Tree In Woven Basket
Leaded Stained Glass Art Window

Reclaimed Scotsman Automatic Ice Machine

Reclaimed Black Granite Countertop With
Undermount Sink with Fixtures

Reclaimed Broken Pediment Oak Decorative
Piece.

Reclaimed True Oak Parquet Flooring

3 Pair Of Skis With Wooden Wall Rack
Aluminum CoorsLight Wall Sign

Set of Two 2 Reclaimed, Ceiling Mounted,
Domed Glass Light Fixtures

Reclaimed, Domed Glass Light Fixture

Set Of Four 4 Reclaimed, Vanity Light Strips
Pair Of Reclaimed Wall-Mounted Lights

Lot Of Assorted Wall-Mount Light Fixtures
Reclaimed Double Basin Stainless Steel Sink

Pair of Lower Kitchen Cabinets With Drawers
and Matching Upper Triple Cabinet

Reclaimed, Vintage 3 Tier Fountain
Reclaimed Wooden Wall Bookshel f

Lot
0473

0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479

0480

0481

0482

0483

0484

0485

0486

0487
0488
0489
0490
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Title

Reclaimed Upper Kitchen Cabinet with
Decorative Glass Cabinet front

Reclaimed Upper Wooden Kitchen Cabinet
Reclaimed Upper Wooden Kitchen Cabinet
Single Reclaimed, Mahogany Lighted Bookcase
Pair of Double Mahogany Lighted Bookcase
Pair of Reclaimed, Mahogany Lighted Bookcase

Pair of Reclaimed Matching Bath Vanity Base
Cabinets

Set of Three 3 Reclaimed Double Upper Bath
Cabinets

Lot of 25 Sq.ft. of Reclaimed Gym Flooring
from c. 1928 Milby High School

Lot of over 750 sq.ft. Reclaimed 8 Engineered
Oak Flooring from the Historic Rice Mansion,
Home to Beyonc?'s Fathers Offices and Music
Studio

Reclaimed Floating Polished Black Granite
Bathroom Counter From the Historic Rice
Mansion

Reclaimed Vintage Stainless Steel Below
Counter Ice/lce Cream Cooler/Bin

Lot of Five 5 Reclaimed Hunter Brass
Ceiling Fans

Reclaimed Black Upper Bath Cabinet with
Crown Molding Detailing

Set of Four 4 Glass Shelves

Pair of Reclaimed, Antique French Kitchen Tiles
Vintage Paper Dispenser

Vintage Clawfoot Tub filled with Misc. Shelves
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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