

Houston (Texas, USA) SELLER MANAGED Charity Online Auction - National Street

Auction Opens: Thu, Aug 17 5:00pm CT

Auction Closes: Wed, Aug 23 8:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0200	Reclaimed Vintage Wooden Headboard	0222	Vintage c. 1950's Upholstered French Arm Chair Tile Surround
0201	Lot of Reclaimed Vintage 3 1/2 Door and Window Trim	0223	Lot of Three Reclaimed Wooden Bookcases
0202	Lot of two 2 Items: New Metal Circular Patio Table -missing glass top and Hexagonal glass table top	0224	Pair of Reclaimed, Solid Wood, 6-Panel Doors
0203	Reclaimed Large Triple Storage Cabinet	0225	Reclaimed Monumental Plaster over Wood Fireplace Mantle with Keystone Design
0204	Lot of 100 sq.ft. Reclaimed, Vintage 7 1/2 Pine Shiplap	0226	Pair of Reclaimed Glass Fronted China Cabinets
0205	Reclaimed Kitchenaid Gas Cooktop	0227	Lot Of Reclaimed, Vintage Door and Window Trim
0207	Reclaimed Vintage Pendant Light Fixture with Metal Shade	0228	Reclaimed Whirlpool Self-Cleaning Oven
0208	Lot of Four 4 Reclaimed Vintage Lowboy Toilets	0229	Reclaimed Whirlpool Self-Cleaning Oven
0209	Reclaimed GE 27 Double Oven-Black	0230	Reclaimed Upper Kitchen Paired Cabinets
0210	Lot Of Two 2 Reclaimed, Vintage, 6-light, Wood Window Sashes	0231	Reclaimed Crane Toilet
0211	Lot Of Two 2 Reclaimed, Vintage, 6 light, Wood Window Sashes	0232	Reclaimed American Standard Toilet
0212	Lot Of Four 4 Reclaimed, Vintage, 1/1, Double Hung Wood Windows in Frames	0233	Reclaimed Kohler Bidet with fixture
0213	Reclaimed, Monumental Custom size, Sisal Rug with Canvas binding	0234	Reclaimed Pair of WoodMode Lower Desk Cabinets with Upper Pencil Drawer
0214	Reclaimed Rheem Electric Furnace	0235	Reclaimed Vintage Wooden Desk
0215	Reclaimed, Vintage Factory 9-light, Steel Awning Window	0236	Reclaimed Set of Three 3 Metal Casement windows
0216	Vintage Post Office Metal Mail Sorter	0237	Reclaimed Vintage Cypress Desk with Glass Top
0217	Reclaimed Custom Arched Wooden Picket Driveway Swing Gate with Steel Frame	0238	Reclaimed Custom Built, Wooden Cabinet With Upper Open Bookcase and Paired Lower cabinets.
0218	Reclaimed Large Fuse Box	0239	Reclaimed Vintage Wooden Bathroom Vanity Base Cabinet
0219	Reclaimed Texas Style BBQ Pit and Smoker	0240	Reclaimed, Wooden, Paired, Upper Kitchen Cabinets
0220	Vintage c. 1920's Black and Red Chinoiserie Secretary Desk with Upper Cabinet	0241	Reclaimed Wooden Paired Upper Cabinets
0221	Vintage c. 1950's Upholstered French Arm Chair	0242	Reclaimed Large Drafting Table Desk with Metal Legs
		0243	Reclaimed, custom built, Wood Storage Shelves
		0244	Reclaimed KitchenAid Selectra 27 Double Oven

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0245	Pair of Reclaimed Bungalow Eave Brackets	0270	Lot of Five 5 Reclaimed, Vintage, 6/6 Double Hung Wood Windows With Attached Storm Windows
0246	Lot of 14 Doors Reclaimed From The Historic Rice Mansion, c. 1910 Home Converted To The Offices/Music Studio of Mr. Knowles, Beyonce's Father.	0271	Pair of Reclaimed, 3-Light Wall Sconces
0247	Ceramic guest bath/powder room door sign Petit Coin	0272	Pair Of Reclaimed 4-Light Wall Sconces
0248	Reclaimed Pair of Fiberglass Fluted Exterior Columns	0273	New-Patio furniture ottoman
0249	NEW! Still in Box. Lot of Four 4 Boxes of River Rock Sheets	0274	Reclaimed, 5-Light Wall Sconce
0250	Reclaimed Black Kenmore 5- Burner Gas Stovetop	0275	Pair Of Reclaimed, Circular, Ceiling Mounted, 3-Light Spot Light Fixtures
0251	Reclaimed White Admiral 4 -Burner Gas Cooktop.	0276	Reclaimed, Small Stainless Steel Bar Sink with Gooseneck Faucet
0252	Reclaimed Wooden Upper Cabinet With 1 Crown Molding	0277	Reclaimed, Custom Built, Nook With Beveled Mirror And Bench
0253	Reclaimed Wooden Below Window Bookshelf/Window Bench	0278	Reclaimed Terra Cotta
0254	Reclaimed Bath Vanity Base Cabinet With Hardware	0279	Vintage, Reclaimed, Decorative Terra Cotta Chimney Cap
0255	Reclaimed Bathroom Vanity Base Cabinet	0280	Reclaimed, Cast Stone, Mantle Shelf
0256	Reclaimed Bathroom Base Cabinet With Over mount Sink	0281	Lot Of Various Sized Vintage Turned Wood Spindles
0257	Reclaimed Pair of 15-light French Doors	0282	From the Historic Rice Mansion. Lot of 15 Reclaimed Lever Style Passage Knobsets
0258	Reclaimed, Double Casement Window	0283	Lot of 100 sq.ft. Reclaimed, Vintage 1 x 6 lumber
0259	Lot of Six 6 , Reclaimed, Solid Wood 6-panel Doors	0284	Lot Of Three 3 Reclaimed, Vintage, 2 x 8 x 9-10' Pine Boards
0260	Reclaimed, Custom Made, Solid Wood, Leather Topped, Oak Paneled Bar	0285	NEW! Still in Box. Lot of Four 4 Boxes of River Rock Sheets
0261	Pair Of Vintage Iron Doors with leaded, stained and painted glass	0286	Reclaimed Noritz tankless Water Heater
0262	Pair of Reclaimed, Antique French Tiles	0287	Reclaimed Stainless Steel Asko Dishwasher
0263	Reclaimed, Large, 12/12 lite, Double Hung Wood Window in Frame	0288	Reclaimed, Solid Wood Single Panel Garage Door
0264	Lot Of Five 5 Ceiling Fans	0289	Lot of Three 3 Reclaimed, White Ceiling Fans
0265	Pair of Reclaimed, Mid-Century Modern, 1962 Tropical Color Kohler Bathroom Sinks	0290	Elementary School Architect Model
0266	Pair Of Reclaimed, American Standard Over mount Sinks	0291	Lot Of 17 Reclaimed, Brass Privacy Doorknobs
0267	Lot of 100 Sq.Ft. of Reclaimed, Vintage, 7 1/2 Pine Shiplap	0292	New-Kayabou Lantern Pagoda
0268	Reclaimed, Mid-Century, Pendant Glass Light Fixture	0293	Lot of 150 sq.ft of Reclaimed 3 1/4 White Oak T and G Flooring
0269	Reclaimed Ceiling Mounted Lantern Style Light Fixture	0294	Kosen Pagoda Basin
		0295	Reclaimed, Vintage, Stained and Leaded Glass Pendant Lantern
		0296	Kodai Yukimi Lantern Pagoda
		0297	Reclaimed Metal Double Garage Door With Track and Spring
		0298	New Glass-Top Patio Wicker Table
		0310	Set Of 3 White Chairs

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0311	Reclaimed Triple Medicine Cabinet With Mirror Fronts	0406	Vintage Skelgas Stove with Metal Legs
0312	Reclaimed Hayward Electrical Box For Pool/Spa	0407	Reclaimed, Vintage Small Column
0313	Reclaimed, Upper Kitchen Cabinet	0408	Reclaimed, Vintage, Small Wood Column
0314	New Still in Box! Patio Furniture Coffee Table With Tempered Glass Top	0409	Lot of two 2 Reclaimed 6-light wood window sashes.
0315	Reclaimed Bathroom Vanity with Corian Counter Top and Overmounted Sink with Faucet	0410	Lot of two 2 reclaimed 6-light wood window sashes.
0317	Vintage Chrome Coffee Pot Planter	0411	Reclaimed, Mid-Century Modern Pendant Nelson Light Fixture with pleated Shade
0318	Reclaimed Polished Granite Counter Top with Undermount Sink with Faucet	0412	Reclaimed Fiberglass 5' bathtub
0319	Reclaimed Cultured Marble Crafters Sink	0413	Reclaimed Vintage Wood Fireplace Mantle
0320	Reclaimed Bathroom Base Cabinet With Overmounted Sink With Ceramic Tile Countertop	0414	Reclaimed, Lower Base Cabinet with Black Granite Counter Top
0321	Reclaimed Small Two Drawer Base Cabinet with upper open shelves.	0415	Reclaimed American Standard Toilet
0322	Lot of 100 sq.ft. vintage, 1 x 6 pine boards	0416	Reclaimed Mancesa Toilet
0323	Reclaimed Wood Linen/Laundry Cabinet	0417	Reclaimed Bath Vanity with Sink and Faucet
0324	NEW-Conference Table Top	0418	Reclaimed Extended Drop Black Ceiling Fan
0325	NEW. Lot Of Four 4 Outdoor Patio Furniture Cushions	0419	Reclaimed White Ceiling Fan with Extended Drop
0326	NEW. Lot Of Four 4 Outdoor Patio Furniture Cushions	0420	Reclaimed Brushed Nickel Hampton Bay Ceiling Fan
0327	NEW. Lot Of Four 4 Outdoor Patio Furniture Cushions	0421	Reclaimed Vintage Gum Ball Dispenser on Stand
0328	NEW. Lot Of Four 4 Outdoor Patio Furniture Cushions	0422	Reclaimed Bath Vanity with Cultured Marble Counter Top
0329	NEW. Lot Of Four 4 Outdoor Patio Furniture Cushions	0423	Reclaimed Harbor Breeze White Metal Ceiling Fan
0330	Pair of Vintage Metal Table Lamps with Decorative, Shabby Chic Shades.	0424	Lot of Two 2 Reclaimed Wood Columns
0331	Reclaimed Vintage Decorative Wrought Iron Stair Railing	0425	Reclaimed White Wooden Column
0400	Lot of 100 Sq.ft. Reclaimed, Vintage, 7 1/2 Pine Shiplap	0426	Pecky Cypress Wood Cabinet
0401	Antique c. 1870s Chinese Carved Wood Wash Stand with Mirror	0427	Reclaimed Pair of Wood Pantry Doors
0402	Reclaimed Dacor Stainless Steel Warming Drawer	0428	Reclaimed Lennox Electric Furnace
0403	Reclaimed, Vintage, Maytag Stainless Steel Electric Cooktop With Grill	0429	Set of Three 3 Reclaimed, 6-Panel Pocket Doors in Pocket Door Frames
0404	Lot of 4 Ceiling Mounted Fluorescent Light Fixtures	0430	Vintage O'Keefe and Merritt Stove
0405	Reclaimed Wood Desk With Upper Open Bookshelf	0431	Vintage Kilgore Toilet
		0432	Reclaimed Carrier 5 Ton AC Compressor/ Coil and Furnace
		0433	Generac Transfer Switch
		0434	Reclaimed Granite Countertop And Undermount Sink W Fixtures
		0435	Reclaimed Pink Marble Counter Top With Undermount Sink
		0436	Reclaimed Aluminum Framed Awning with Blue Canvas Fabric
		0437	Reclaimed Wooden Fireplace Mantle Shelf

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0438	NEW! Wood And Iron Bench	0473	Reclaimed Upper Kitchen Cabinet with Decorative Glass Cabinet front
0439	Reclaimed, Vintage Decorative Metal Chandelier	0474	Reclaimed Upper Wooden Kitchen Cabinet
0440	NEW! Cast Iron Bench	0475	Reclaimed Upper Wooden Kitchen Cabinet
0441	Reclaimed, Vintage Decorative Brass Fireplace Mantle Screen	0476	Single Reclaimed, Mahogany Lighted Bookcase
0442	Reclaimed Urinal	0477	Pair of Double Mahogany Lighted Bookcase
0443	Set Of Two 2 Reclaimed, Over mounted Sinks With Hardware	0478	Pair of Reclaimed, Mahogany Lighted Bookcase
0444	Reclaimed Pedestal Sink With Hardware	0479	Pair of Reclaimed Matching Bath Vanity Base Cabinets
0445	Reclaimed, R.L. Richter Company Aluminum Diving Board	0480	Set of Three 3 Reclaimed Double Upper Bath Cabinets
0446	Reclaimed, Vintage Wrought Iron Balcony Rail	0481	Lot of 25 Sq.ft. of Reclaimed Gym Flooring from c. 1928 Milby High School
0447	Reclaimed, Vintage, Exterior Louvered Door-Yellow	0482	Lot of over 750 sq.ft. Reclaimed 8 Engineered Oak Flooring from the Historic Rice Mansion, Home to Beyonc?'s Fathers Offices and Music Studio
0448	Reclaimed, Vintage, Exterior Louvered Door-green	0483	Reclaimed Floating Polished Black Granite Bathroom Counter From the Historic Rice Mansion
0449	Pair Of Reclaimed, Two Light Wall Sconces	0484	Reclaimed Vintage Stainless Steel Below Counter Ice/Ice Cream Cooler/Bin
0450	Reclaimed, Oak Oval Wall Mirror	0485	Lot of Five 5 Reclaimed Hunter Brass Ceiling Fans
0451	Reclaimed Wicker Arch Topped Wall Mirror	0486	Reclaimed Black Upper Bath Cabinet with Crown Molding Detailing
0452	Lot of Five 5 Antique Religious Paintings from England	0487	Set of Four 4 Glass Shelves
0453	Four 4 Boxes of Christie's Auction Catalogs	0488	Pair of Reclaimed, Antique French Kitchen Tiles
0454	Pair Of Framed Art Prints	0489	Vintage Paper Dispenser
0455	Fake Artificial Ficus Tree In Woven Basket	0490	Vintage Clawfoot Tub filled with Misc. Shelves
0456	Leaded Stained Glass Art Window		
0457	Reclaimed Scotsman Automatic Ice Machine		
0458	Reclaimed Black Granite Countertop With Undermount Sink with Fixtures		
0459	Reclaimed Broken Pediment Oak Decorative Piece.		
0460	Reclaimed True Oak Parquet Flooring		
0461	3 Pair Of Skis With Wooden Wall Rack		
0462	Aluminum Coors Light Wall Sign		
0463	Set of Two 2 Reclaimed, Ceiling Mounted, Domed Glass Light Fixtures		
0465	Reclaimed, Domed Glass Light Fixture		
0466	Set Of Four 4 Reclaimed , Vanity Light Strips		
0467	Pair Of Reclaimed Wall-Mounted Lights		
0468	Lot Of Assorted Wall-Mount Light Fixtures		
0469	Reclaimed Double Basin Stainless Steel Sink		
0470	Pair of Lower Kitchen Cabinets With Drawers and Matching Upper Triple Cabinet		
0471	Reclaimed, Vintage 3 Tier Fountain		
0472	Reclaimed Wooden Wall Bookshelf		

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com